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September 

Mon Sep 1
st
  SAL Pig Roast 1 to 3 PM  DJ Shoe 2 PM till ? 

Sat Sep 13
th

    AUX POW/MIA Ceremony 5 PM  Dinner 5:30 Band “Belairs”  7-11 PM 

Fri Sep 19
th

    AUX Yard Sale 8 till 1 PM 

Sat Sep 20
th

    Post Blood Drive Noon till 4 PM 

Wed Sep 24
th

  Boys and Girls State Dinner 5 PM  followed by Karaoke – The Shoe 7 – 11 pm 

October 

Sat Oct 11
th

  ALR Chicken Marsala Dinner 6 PM followed by Rebound 7 – 11 PM 

Fri Oct 17
th

  AUX Yard Sale  8 – 1 PM 

Sun Oct 19
th

  Legion Oktoberfest  2 – 6 PM   Band Eddie Shannon   2 – 6 PM 

Fri Oct 31
st
` AUX Halloween Party   7 PM  followed by the SHOE DJ  7 – 11 PM 

 

BANDS START AT 7 PM Unless Noted 

Sat Sep 6
th

       “Krustaceans Band” 

Sat Sep 13
th

     “Belairs” 

Sat Sep 27
th

     “Bad Axample” 

Sat Oct 11
th

     “Rebound” 

Sat Oct 18
th

     “Uptown Pickers” 

Sun Oct 19
th

    “Eddie Shannon”  2 till 6 PM 

Sat Oct 25
th

     “Twist” 

COMING EVENTS 
September & October 2014 

 
Karaoke with Shoe every Wed 7 PM 

Fish Fry every Friday 5-7 PM 

Steak Shoot every Saturday 1 PM 

Band or Karaoke every Friday and 

Saturday 
 


